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EEMAN = SQUEAKY

R 1 ATHTLON FESTIVAL 2 019

RANSOM CANYON, TX

Schedule of Events

August 5

4:30pm-6:30pm Registration & Packet Pick Up

August 6
5:30am
6:15am-7:15am
7:15am

7:30am

8:40am

9:30am
11:00am

Ransom Canyon Ranch House
0 Lakeshore Dr.
Ransom Canyon, TX 79366

Parking Starts

Late Packet PickUp Race Site
Pre Race Meeting

Marley’s Kids Tr1 Start
Buffman & Squeaky Swim Start
Dog House Sprint Swim Start
AWARDS at the lake

Thank you again for participating!

Marti Greer


https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?mid=1_9oEIKmUtIe9h1JBbqYzweywTAhXrMyV&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?hl=en&hl=en&mid=1Q5qhb6xq-wKEQZbJBxTD9bzzkJ_RRPe-&ll=33.53120296142177,-101.6859589&z=17

