

**RANSOM CANYON, TX** 

## Schedule of Events

August 5	
4:30pm-6:30pm	Registration & Packet Pick Up
	Ransom Canyon Ranch House 0 Lakeshore Dr. Ransom Canyon, TX 79366
August 6	
5:30am	Parking Starts
6:15am-7:15am	Late Packet PickUp Race Site
7:15am	Pre Race Meeting
7:30am	Marley's Kids Tri Start
8:40am	Buffman & Squeaky Swim Start
9:30am	Dog House Sprint Swim Start
11:00am	AWARDS at the lake

Thank you again for participating!

Marti Greer